77,78,79

Brighton Palace Pier
City Centre * Devils Dyke

City Centre » Stanmer Park

City Centre ¢ Ditchling Beacon

Timetables valid from 27™ April 2025

Summary

Y44 Palace Pier « City Centre « Devil’s Dyke breezeupto::

the Downs
and beyond

Daytime Evening

Sat & Sun

& Public Holidays 12 journeys o

m City Centre * Stanmer Park breeze up O

the Downs
and beyond

Daytime Evening

Mon - Fri 9 journeys ---

Sat & Sun
& Public Holidays

8 journeys ---

m City Centre « Ditchling Beacon breezeup to-

the Downs
and beyond,

Daytime Evening

Sat & Sun

& Public Holidays 8 journeys T

Timetables

Download the Brighton & Hove
Buses app for full timetables,
route maps and tickets

breeze 'u_p tO. .

the Downs
and beyond



Saturdays, Sundays & Public Holidays From 27™ April, 2025

Brighton - Palace Pier ¢ City Centre « Dyke Road ¢ Devil’s Dyke

Brighton Palace Pier Stop N

West Pierr

Churchill Square Stop F

Brighton Station == Stop E
Seven Dials, Dyke Road

Dyke Road, Woodruff Avenue
Dyke Road Avenue, Tongdean Lane
Devil’s Dyke Hotel

77
0945
0948
0953
0959
1002
1008
1010
1018

77
1030
1033
1038
1045
1048
1054
1056
1104

77
1118
1118
1124
1131
1134
1140
1143
1152

77
1200
1204
1210
1217
1220
1227
1230
1239

77
1245
1249
1255
1302
1305
1312
1315
1324

77
1330
1334
1340
1347
1350
1357
1400
1409

Devil’s Dyke * Dyke Road ¢ City Centre ¢ Brighton ¢ Palace Pier

Devil’s Dyke Hotel

Dyke Road Avenue, Tongdean Lane
Dyke Road, Woodruff Avenue
Seven Dials, Buckingham Place
Brighton Station == Stop D

Clock Tower, Boots Stop N

0Old Steine Stop Q

Brighton Palace Pier Stop N

77
1030
1039
1042
1050
1053
1056

1102

77
1115
1124
1127
1136
1140
1143

1149

77
1200
1210
1213
1222
1226
1229

1236

77
1245
1255
1258
1307
1311
1314

1321

77
1330
1340
1343
1352
1356
1359

1406

77
1415
1425
1428
1436
1440
1443

1450

77
1415
1419
1425
1432
1435
1442
1445
1454

77
1500
1510
1513
1521
1525
1528

1535

77
1500
1504
1510
1517
1520
1527
1530
1539

77
1545
1554
1557
1605
1609
1612

1619

77
1545
1550
1556
1603
1606
1613
1616
1625

77
1630
1639
1642
1650
1654
1657

1704

77
1630
1635
1641
1648
1651
1658
1701
1710

77
1715
1724
1727
1735
1739
1742

1748

77
1715
1720
1726
1733
1736
1743
1746
1755

77
1800
1808
1811
1817
1821
1824
1828

77
1800
1805
1811
1817
1820
1827
1830
1838

77
1845
1853
1856
1902
1906
1908
1912

Sat, Sun & Public Holidays

Route 77is partly funded by Brighton & Hove City Council and the National
Trust. Together with South Downs National Park Authority they form the
‘Breeze up to the Downs’ Partnership whose mission is to improve access
by bus to popular downland destinations.

For questions and comments please call 01273 292480.

Q Devil’s Dyke




Mondays to Fridays From 8™ June 2025

Brighton « Palace Pier ¢ City Centre * Dyke Road ¢ Devil’s Dyke

77 77 77 77

Brighton Palace Pier Stop N 0945 1030 1115 1200
West Pierr 0948 1033 1118 1204
Churchill Square Stop F 0953 1038 1124 1210
Brighton Station == Stop E 0959 1045 1131 1217
Seven Dials, Dyke Road 1002 1048 1134 1220
Dyke Road, Woodruff Avenue 1008 1054 1140 1227
Dyke Road Avenue, Tongdean Lane 1010 = 1056 1143 1230
Devil’s Dyke Hotel 1018 1104 1152 1239

Devil’s Dyke ¢ Dyke Road ¢ City Centre ¢ Brighton ¢
77 77 77 77

Devil’s Dyke Hotel 1030 1115 1200 1245
Dyke Road Avenue, Tongdean Lane 1039 1124 1210 1255
Dyke Road, Woodruff Avenue 1042 1127 1213 1258
Seven Dials, Buckingham Place 1050 1136 1222 1307
Brighton Station == Stop D 1053 1140 1226 1311
Clock Tower, Boots Stop N 1056 = 1143 1229 1314
Old Steine Stop Q

Brighton Palace Pier Stop N 1102 1149 1236 1321

# - These journeys only operate until 30th August, 2025

Mondays to Fridays From 28th April, 2025

City Centre ¢ Lewes Road ¢ Stanmer Park
78 78 78 78

Old Steine Stop F 0740 0850 1000 1110
Open Market, Oxford Street 0745 0855 1005 1115
Lewes Road, opp Bus Garage 0753 0903 1013 1123
Brighton University, Avenue 2= 0757 0907 1017 1127
Lewes Road, Coldean Lane 0800 0910 1020 1130
Stanmer Park Gates 0803 0913 1023 1133
Stanmer Village Church 0806 0916 1026 1136

Palace Pier * Dyke Road ¢ City Centre * Palace Pier
78 78 78 78

Stanmer Village Church 0815 0925 1035 1145
Stanmer Park Gates 0818 0928 1038 1148
Brighton Academy (BACA) Arr. 0819 0929 1039 1149
Brighton Academy (BACA) Dep. 0819 0929 1039 1149
Lewes Road, Coldean Lane 0821 0931 1041 1151
Brighton University, Avenue 2= 0825 0935 1045 1155
Lewes Road, Bus Garage 0829 0939 1049 1159
London Road, Shops 0836 0946 1056 1206
Old Steine Stop H 0842 0952 1102 1212

77 77
1245 1330
1249 1334
1255 1340
1302 1347
1305 = 1350
1312 1357
1315 1400
1324 1409

Palace Pier

77 77
1330 1415
1340 | 1425
1343 1428
1352 1436
1356 1440
1359 1443
1406 1450

78 78
1220 1330
1225 1335
1233 1343
1237 1347
1240 1350
1243 1353
1246 1356

78 78
1255 1405
1258 1408
1259 1409
1259 1409
1301 1411
1305 | 1415
1309 | 1419
1316 1426
1322 1432

77
1415
1419
1425
1432
1435
1442
1445
1454

77
1500
1510
1513
1521
1525
1528

1535

78
1440
1445
1453
1457
1500
1503
1506

78
SD
1513
1516
1517
1519
1521
1525
1529
1536
1542

77
1500
1504
1510
1517
1520
1527
1530
1539

77
1545
1554
1557
1605
1609
1612

1619

78
1555
1600
1608
1612
1615
1618
1621

78
SH
1515
1518
1519
1519
1521
1525
1529
1536
1542

77
1545
1550
1556
1603
1606
1613
1616
1625

77
1630
1639
1642
1650
1654
1657

1704

78
1710
1715
1723
1727
1730
1733
1736

78

1635
1638
1639
1639
1641
1645
1649
1656
1702

77
1630
1635
1641
1648
1651
1658
1701
1710

77
1715
1724
1727
1735
1739
1742

1748

78

1745
1748
1749
1749
1751
1755
1759
1806
1812

77
1715
1720
1726
1733
1736
1743
1746
1755

77
1800
1808
1811
1817
1821
1824
1828

77
1800
1805
1811
1817
1820
1827
1830
1838

77
1845
1853
1856
1902
1906
1908
1912

77#
1900
1904
1909
1915
1918
1924
1926
1934

77#
1940
1948
1950
1955
1958
2000

2005

77#
2010
2013
2018
2024
2026
2032
2034
2042

77#
2050
2058
2100
2105
2108
2110
2114

Mondays - Fridays

Route 77 is partly funded by Brighton & Hove City
Council and the National Trust. Together with South
Downs National Park Authority they form the ‘Breeze up
to the Downs’ Partnership whose mission is to improve
access by bus to popular downland destinations.

For questions and comments please call 01273 292480.

Mondays - Fridays



Sat - Sun & Public Hols
Saturdays, Sundays & Public Holidays From 27th April, 2025

City Centre  Lewes Road ¢ Stanmer Park Palace Pier « Dyke Road ¢ City Centre ¢ Palace Pier

78 78 78 78 78 78 78 78# 78 78 78 78 78 78 78 78#
old Sfeine\S‘TOp F 1000 1100 1210 1320 1430 1540 1650 1800 Stanmer Village Church 1030 1130 1240 1355 1505 1615 1725 1835
Open Mark%’?, Oxford Street 1004 1104 1215 1325 1435 1545 1655 1805 Stanmer Park Gates 1033 1133 1243 1358 1508 1618 1728 1838
Lewes Road, opp Bus Garage 1011 1111 1222 1333 1443 1553 1703 1813 Lewes Road, Coldean Lane 1036 1136 1246 1401 1511 1621 1731 1841
Brighton University, Avenue == 1014 1114 1225 1337 1447 1557 1707 1817 Brighton University, Avenue == 1039 1140 1250 1405 1515 1625 1735 1845
Lewes Road, Coldean Lane 1017 1117 1228 1340 1450 1600 1710 1820 Lewes Road, Bus Garage 1043 1144 1254 1409 1519 1629 1739 1849
Stanmer Park Gates 1020 1120 1231 1343 1453 1603 1713 1823 London Road, Shops 1049 1151 1301 1416 1526 1636 1746 1856
Stanmer Village Church 1023 1123 1234 1346 1456 1606 1716 1826 Old Steine Stop H 1055 1157 1307 1422 1532 1642 1752 1902

# = Journey only operates until 20th September, 2025

Route 78 is funded by Brighton & Hove City Council




Saturdays, Sundays & Public Holidays From 27th April, 2025

City Centre * Ditchling Road ¢ Ditchling Beacon

79 79 79 79 79 79 79
Old Steine Stop U
Brighton Station Stop H 2=
London Road Shops
Princes Crescent
Fiveways, Ditchling Road
Ditchling Road, Surrenden Road
Ditchling Road, Upper Lodges
Ditchling Beacon Car Park

# = Journey only operates until 20th September, 2025

Sat - Sun & Public Hols

Ditchling Beacon ¢ Ditchling Road ¢ City Centre

79 79 79 79
Ditchling Beacon Car Park
Ditchling Road, Upper Lodges
Ditchling Road, Surrenden Road
Fiveways, Ditchling Road
Princes Crescent
London Road, Shops
Old Steine Stop U
Brighton Station Sfop H 2=

79

79

79




